
Withernsea : Patrington : Keyingham : Hedon : Hull

75,76&77Withernsea : Patrington : Keyingham : Hedon : Hull

BusLine: 01482 59 29 29   www.eyms.co.uk   www.twitter.com/EYBuses Low floor, easy access buses.

Monday to Friday                                                          H                                                                           

                                                             77    77    75    75    75    77    77    75    76    77    76    77    76    77    76    77
                                                          a.m.   a.m.   a.m.   a.m.   a.m.   a.m.   a.m.   a.m.   a.m.   a.m.   a.m.   a.m.   a.m.   a.m.   a.m.   p.m.

Withernsea (Waxholme Road) ............ 5 30  6 00  6 25  6 45  6 45  7 10  7 33  8 07  8 42  9 07  9 32  1007  1032  1107  1132  1207
Withernsea (Pier Road) ........................ 5 35  6 05  6 30  6 50  6 50  7 16  7 39  8 13  8 48  9 13  9 38  1013  1038  1113  1138  1213
Hollym (Crossroads) ............................ 5 41  6 11  6 37  6 57  6 57  7 23  7 46  8 19  8 54  9 19  9 44  1019  1044  1119  1144  1219
Patrington (Memorial) .......................... 5 46  6 16  6 43  7 03  7 03  7 29  7 52  8 25  9 00  9 25  9 50  1025  1050  1125  1150  1225
Ottringham (White Horse) .................... 5 54  6 24  6 52  7 12  7 12  7 38  8 01  8 34  9 09  9 34  9 59  1034  1059  1134  1159  1234
Keyingham (Ship Inn) .......................... 5 58  6 28  6 56  7 16  7 16  7 42  8 05  8 38  9 13  9 38  1003  1038  1103  1138  1203  1238
Ryehill ................................................ --      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       9 17  -       1007  -       1107  -       1207  -
Burstwick (Main Street) ........................ 6 05  6 35  7 03  7 23  7 23  7 49  8 12  8 45  -       9 45  -       1045  -       1145  -       1245
Thorngumbald (Co-op) .......................... 6 10  6 40  7 09  7 29  7 29  7 55  8 18  8 51  9 21  9 51  1011  1051  1111  1151  1211  1251
Hedon (Thorn Road Corner) .................. 6 17  6 47  7 17  7 37  7 37  8 02  8 25  8 57  9 27  9 57  1017  1057  1117  1157  1217  1257
Marfleet Avenue .................................. 6 26  6 56  7 30  7 50  7 50  8 15  8 38  9 08  9 38  1008  1028  1108  1128  1208  1228  1 08
Southcoates Lane/Preston Road .......... --      -       7 42  8 04  8 04  -       -       9 18  9 48  -       1038  -       1138  -       1238  -
Hull (Paragon Interchange) ................ 6 38  7 08  7 58  8 23  8 23  8 33  8 56  9 33  1003  1025  1053  1125  1153  1225  1253  1 25

                                                                                               W                     F                  

                                                             76    77    76    77    75    77    77    75    75    75    75    75    
                                                           p.m.   p.m.   p.m.   p.m.   p.m.   p.m.   p.m.   p.m.   p.m.   p.m.   p.m.   p.m.            
Withernsea (Waxholme Road) ............1232  1 07  1 32  2 07  3 07  -       4 07  4 37  5 47  6 47  7 47  9 47
Withernsea (Pier Road) ........................1238  1 13  1 38  2 13  3 13  3 38  4 13  4 43  5 53  6 53  7 53  9 52
Hollym (Crossroads) ............................1244  1 19  1 44  2 19  3 19  3 44  4 19  4 49  5 59  6 59  7 59  9 57
Patrington (Memorial) ..........................1250  1 25  1 50  2 25  3 25  3 50  4 25  4 55  6 04  7 04  8 04  1002
Ottringham (White Horse) ....................1259  1 34  1 59  2 34  3 34  3 59  4 34  5 04  6 12  7 12  8 12  1009
Keyingham (Ship Inn) .......................... 1 03  1 38  2 03  2 38  3 38  4 03  4 38  5 08  6 16  7 16  8 16  1012
Ryehill ................................................ 1 07  -       2 07  -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -
Burstwick (Main Street) ........................ -       1 45  -       2 45  3 45  4 10  4 45  5 15  6 22  7 22  8 22  1017
Thorngumbald (Co-op) .......................... 1 11  1 51  2 11  2 51  3 51  4 16  4 51  5 21  6 27  7 27  8 27  1022
Hedon (Thorn Road Corner) .................. 1 17  1 57  2 17  2 57  3 57  4 22  4 57  5 27  6 32  7 32  8 32  1027
Marfleet Avenue .................................. 1 28  2 08  2 28  3 08  4 08  4 33  5 08  5 38  6 41  7 41  8 41  1035
Southcoates Lane/Preston Road .......... 1 38  -       2 38  -       4 18  -       -       5 48  6 49  7 49  8 49  1043
Hull (Paragon Interchange) ................ 1 53  2 25  2 53  3 25  4 33  4 50  5 25  6 01  6 59  7 59  8 59  1053

Hedon Road into Hull - 77 
Holderness Road into Hull - 75, 76

Saturday                                                                                                                                             

                                                             77    77    77    77    75    76    77    76    77    76    77    76    77    76
                                                          a.m.   a.m.   a.m.   a.m.   a.m.   a.m.   a.m.   a.m.   a.m.   a.m.   a.m.   a.m.   p.m.   p.m.

Withernsea (Waxholme Road) ............ 5 30  6 00  7 10  7 33  8 07  8 42  9 07  9 32  1007  1032  1107  1132  1207  1232 
Withernsea (Pier Road) ........................ 5 35  6 05  7 16  7 39  8 13  8 48  9 13  9 38  1013  1038  1113  1138  1213  1238 
Hollym (Crossroads) ............................ 5 41  6 11  7 23  7 46  8 19  8 54  9 19  9 44  1019  1044  1119  1144  1219  1244
Patrington (Memorial) .......................... 5 46  6 16  7 29  7 52  8 25  9 00  9 25  9 50  1025  1050  1125  1150  1225  1250
Ottringham (White Horse) .................... 5 54  6 24  7 38  8 01  8 34  9 09  9 34  9 59  1034  1059  1134  1159  1234  1259
Keyingham (Ship Inn) .......................... 5 58  6 28  7 42  8 05  8 38  9 13  9 38  1003  1038  1103  1138  1203  1238  1 03
Ryehill ................................................ -       -       -       -       -       9 17  -       1007  -       1107  -       1207  -       1 07
Burstwick (Main Street) ........................ 6 05  6 35  7 49  8 12  8 45  -       9 45  -       1045  -       1145  -       1245  -
Thorngumbald (Co-op) .......................... 6 10  6 40  7 55  8 18  8 51  9 21  9 51  1011  1051  1111  1151  1211  1251  1 11
Hedon (Thorn Road Corner) .................. 6 17  6 47  8 02  8 25  8 57  9 27  9 57  1017  1057  1117  1157  1217  1257  1 17
Marfleet Avenue .................................. 6 26  6 56  8 15  8 38  9 08  9 38  1008  1028  1108  1128  1208  1228  1 08  1 28
Holderness Road/Southcoates Lane .... -       -       -       -       9 18  9 48  -       1038  -       1138  -       1238  -       1 38
Hull (Paragon Interchange) ................ 6 38  7 08  8 30  8 53  9 33  1003  1025  1053  1125  1153  1225  1253  1 25  1 53

                                                             77    76    77    75    77    77    75    75    75    75    75    
                                                           p.m.   p.m.   p.m.   p.m.   p.m.   p.m.   p.m.   p.m.   p.m.   p.m.   p.m.            
Withernsea (Waxholme Road) ............ 1 07  1 32  2 07  3 07  3 37  4 07  4 37  5 47  6 47  7 47  9 47                     
Withernsea (Pier Road) ........................ 1 13  1 38  2 13  3 13  3 43  4 13  4 43  5 53  6 53  7 53  9 52  
Hollym (Crossroads) ............................ 1 19  1 44  2 19  3 19  3 49  4 19  4 49  5 59  6 59  7 59  9 57
Patrington (Memorial) .......................... 1 25  1 50  2 25  3 25  3 55  4 25  4 55  6 04  7 04  8 04  1002 
Ottringham (White Horse) .................... 1 34  1 59  2 34  3 34  4 04  4 34  5 04  6 12  7 12  8 12  1009          
Keyingham (Ship Inn) .......................... 1 38  2 03  2 38  3 38  4 08  4 38  5 08  6 16  7 16  8 16  1012           
Ryehill ................................................ -     2 07  -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -
Burstwick (Main Street) ........................ 1 45  -       2 45  3 45  4 15  4 45  5 15  6 22  7 22  8 22  1017
Thorngumbald (Co-op) .......................... 1 51  2 11  2 51  3 51  4 21  4 51  5 21  6 27  7 27  8 27  1022   
Hedon (Thorn Road Corner) .................. 1 57  2 17  2 57  3 57  4 27  4 57  5 27  6 32  7 32  8 32  1027
Marfleet Avenue .................................. 2 08  2 28  3 08  4 08  4 38  5 08  5 38  6 41  7 41  8 41  1035
Holderness Road/Southcoates Lane .... -       2 38  -       4 18  -       -       5 48  6 49  7 49  8 49  1043
Hull (Paragon Interchange) ................ 2 25  2 53  3 25  4 33  4 55  5 25  6 01  6 59  7 59  8 59  1053

Hedon Road into Hull - 77 
Holderness Road into Hull - 75, 76

75Withernsea : Patrington : Keyingham : Burstwick : Hedon : Hull

Sunday & Bank Holidays                              

                                                             75    75    75    75    75    75    75    75    75    75    75    75    75    75
                                                           a.m.   a.m.   a.m.   a.m.   a.m.   a.m.   p.m.   p.m.   p.m.   p.m.   p.m.   p.m.   p.m.   p.m.   
Withernsea (Waxholme Road) ............ 6 52  7 52  8 52  9 42  1042  1142  1242  1 42  2 42  3 42  4 47  5 47  7 47  9 47 
Withernsea (Pier Road) ........................ 6 57  7 57  8 57  9 47  1047  1147  1247  1 47  2 47  3 47  4 52  5 52  7 52  9 52
Hollym (Crossroads) ............................ 7 03  8 03  9 03  9 53  1053  1153  1253  1 53  2 53  3 53  4 58  5 58  7 58  9 57
Patrington (Memorial) .......................... 7 09  8 09  9 09  9 58  1058  1158  1258  1 58  2 58  3 58  5 04  6 04  8 04  1002
Ottringham (White Horse) .................... 7 17  8 17  9 17  1005  1105  1205  1 05  2 05  3 05  4 05  5 12  6 12  8 12  1009  
Keyingham (Ship Inn) .......................... 7 21  8 21  9 21  1009  1109  1209  1 09  2 09  3 09  4 09  5 16  6 16  8 16  1012  
Burstwick (Main Street) ........................ 7 27  8 27  9 27  1015  1115  1215  1 15  2 15  3 15  4 15  5 22  6 22  8 22  1017
Thorngumbald (Co-op) .......................... 7 32  8 32  9 32  1020  1120  1220  1 20  2 20  3 20  4 20  5 27  6 27  8 27  1022   
Hedon (Thorn Road Corner) .................. 7 37  8 37  9 37  1025  1125  1225  1 25  2 25  3 25  4 25  5 32  6 32  8 32 1027
Marfleet Avenue .................................. 7 46  8 46  9 46  1035  1135  1235  1 35  2 35  3 35  4 35  5 41  6 41  8 41  1035
Holderness Road/Southcoates Lane .... 7 54  8 54  9 54  1045  1145  1245  1 45  2 45  3 45  4 45  5 49  6 49  8 49  1043
Hull (Paragon Interchange) ................ 8 04  9 04  1004  1058  1158  1258  1 58  2 58  3 58  4 58  5 59  6 59  8 59  1053 

Holderness Road into Hull - 75

75Hull : Hedon : Burstwick : Keyingham : Patrington : Withernsea

Sunday & Bank Holidays                                       

                                                             75    75    75    75    75    75    75    75    75    75    75    75    75    75      
                                                           a.m.   a.m.   a.m.   a.m.   p.m.   p.m.   p.m.   p.m.   p.m.   p.m.   p.m.   p.m.   p.m.   p.m.   
Hull (Paragon Interchange) ................ 8 10  9 10  1010  1110  1210  1 10  2 10  3 10  4 10  5 10  6 10  7 10  9 10  1100   
Southcoates Lane/Holderness Road .... 8 20  9 20  1022  1122  1222  1 22  2 22  3 22  4 22  5 22  6 21  7 21  9 21  1110
Marfleet Avenue .................................. 8 27  9 27  1030  1130  1230  1 30  2 30  3 30  4 30  5 30  6 29  7 29  9 29  1118
Hedon (Thorn Road Corner) .................. 8 37  9 37  1040  1140  1240  1 40  2 40  3 40  4 40  5 40  6 38  7 38  9 38  1126
Thorngumbald (Co-op) .......................... 8 42  9 42 1045  1145  1245  1 45  2 45  3 45  4 45  5 45  6 43  7 43  9 43  1131   
Burstwick (Main Street) ........................ 8 47  9 47  1050  1150  1250  1 50  2 50  3 50  4 50  5 50  6 48  7 48  9 48  1136
Keyingham (Ship Inn) .......................... 8 54  9 54  1057  1157  1257  1 57  2 57  3 57  4 57  5 57  6 55  7 55  9 55  1141  
Ottringham (White Horse) .................... 8 57  9 57  1101  1201  1 01  2 01  3 01  4 01  5 01  6 01  6 58  7 58  9 58  1144 
Patrington (Memorial) .......................... 9 06  1006  1111  1211  1 11  2 11  3 11  4 11  5 11  6 11  7 06  8 06  1006  1150
Hollym (Crossroads) ............................ 9 12  1012  1116  1216  1 16  2 16  3 16  4 16  5 16  6 16  7 11 8 11  1011  1156
Withernsea (Pier Road/Memorial Ave) .. 9 18  1018  1123  1223  1 23  2 23  3 23  4 23  5 23  6 23  7 18  8 18  1018  1202  
Withernsea (Waxholme Road) ............ 9 22  1022  1127  1227  1 27  2 27  3 27  4 27  5 27  6 27  7 21  8 21  1021  -

Holderness Road towards Withernsea - 75

Codes:
H:   On school days this bus 
      runs to Hymers College.
W:  On school days this bus 
      starts from Withernsea 
      High School at 3.30pm.
F:    This bus runs on
      Fridays only.

BusLine: 01482 59 29 29
www.eyms.co.uk
www.twitter.com/EYBuses

So easy, low floor, easy
access buses.

Buses every
20 minutes!
Buses run between Hedon
and Hull at least every 20
minutes Monday to
Saturday. See our Hedon
Buses timetable for more
journeys.

BusLine: 01482 59 29 29
www.eyms.co.uk
www.twitter.com/EYBuses

Revised: Sun 2 Sept 2018.

75,76&77

Money off...
with your bus ticket!
Show your East Yorkshire
bus ticket and receive a
discount on admission at:

Withernsea 
Lighthouse

Stay
connected!
FREE Wi-Fi on most
buses, so you can stay
up-to-date whilst on
the move!

Stay
connected!
FREE Wi-Fi on most
buses, so you can stay
up-to-date whilst on
the move!
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128-8-18  5

Your bus routes
Withernsea : Patrington : Keyingham : Hedon : Hull Local Bus Travel Centre, Bannister Street, Withernsea.

ROUTE 77

ROUTE 76

ROUTE 75

75,76&77Hull : Hedon : Keyingham : Patrington : Withernsea

Monday to Friday                                                m                  

                                                             77    77    75    77    77    76    77    76    77    76    77    76    77    76    77
                                                           a.m.   a.m.   a.m.   a.m.   a.m.   a.m.   a.m.   a.m.   a.m.   a.m.   p.m.   p.m.   p.m.   p.m.   p.m.   
Hull (Paragon Interchange) ................ 6 30  6 45  7 15  8 45  9 10  9 30  1010  1030  1110  1130  1210  1230  1 10  1 30  2 10
Southcoates Lane/Holderness Road .... -       -       7 27  -       -       9 45  -       1045  -       1145  -       1245  -       1 45  -
Marfleet Avenue .................................. 6 45  7 00  7 35  9 01  9 26  9 52  1026  1052  1126  1152  1226  1252  1 26  1 52  2 26
Hedon (Thorn Road Corner) .................. 6 55  7 10  7 45  9 11  9 36  1002  1036  1102  1136  1202  1236  1 02  1 36  2 02  2 36
Thorngumbald (Opposite Co-op)............ -       7 15  7 50  9 16  9 41  1007  1041  1107  1141  1207  1241  1 07  1 41  2 07  2 41
Burstwick (Main Street) ........................ -       7 19  7 55  9 21  9 46  -       1046  -       1146  -       1246  -       1 46  -       2 46  
Ryehill ................................................ -       -       -       -       -       1011  -       1111  -       1211  -       1 11  -       2 11  -
Keyingham (Ship Inn) .......................... -       7 27  8 03  9 28  9 53  1015  1053  1115  1153  1215  1253  1 15  1 53  2 15  2 53  
Ottringham (White Horse) .................... -       7 30  8 07  9 32  9 57  1019  1057  1119  1157  1219  1257  1 19  1 57  2 19  2 57  
Patrington (Memorial) .......................... -       7 40  8 16  9 42  1007  1029  1107  1129  1207  1229  1 07  1 29  2 07  2 29  3 07
Hollym (Crossroads) ............................ -       7 45  8 21  9 47  1012  1034  1112  1134  1212  1234  1 12  1 34  2 12  2 34  3 12
Withernsea (Pier Road/Memorial Ave) .. -       7 50  8 26  9 54  1019  1041  1119  1141  1219  1241  1 19  1 41  2 19  2 41  3 19
Withernsea School .............................. -       -       8 31  -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       
Withernsea (Waxholme Road) ............ -       7 56  -       9 58  1023  1045  1123  1145  1223  1245  1 23  1 45  2 23  2 45  3 23

                                                                                                                                                                                       F
                                                             76    77    76    77    76    75    77    77    76    77    75    75    75    75    75    
                                                           p.m.   p.m.   p.m.   p.m.   p.m.   p.m.   p.m.   p.m.   p.m.   p.m.   p.m.   p.m.   p.m.   p.m.   p.m.
Hull (Paragon Interchange) ................ 2 30  3 10  3 30  3 50  4 15  4 30  4 45  5 00  5 15  5 45  6 15  7 10  8 10  9 10  1100
Southcoates Lane/Holderness Road .... 2 45  -       3 47  -       4 32  4 47  -       -       5 32  -       6 26  7 21  8 21  9 21  1110
Marfleet Avenue .................................. 2 52  3 26  3 57  4 11  4 42  4 57  5 06  5 21  5 42  6 01  6 34  7 29  8 29  9 29  1118
Hedon (Thorn Road Corner) .................. 3 02  3 36  4 07  4 22  4 52  5 07  5 17  5 32  5 52  6 11  6 43  7 38  8 38  9 38  1126
Thorngumbald (Opposite Co-op)............ 3 07  3 41  4 12  4 27  4 57  5 12  5 22  5 37  5 57  6 16  6 48  7 43  8 43  9 43  1131
Burstwick (Main Street) ........................ -       3 46  -       4 32  -       5 16  5 27  5 42  -       6 21  6 53  7 48  8 48  9 48  1136
Ryehill ................................................ 3 11  -       4 16  -       5 01  -       -       -       6 01  -       -       -       -       -       -
Keyingham (Ship Inn) .......................... 3 15  3 53  4 20  4 40  5 05  5 24  5 35  5 50  6 05  6 29  7 00  7 55  8 55  9 55  1141
Ottringham (White Horse) .................... 3 19  3 57  4 24  4 43  5 08  5 27  5 38  5 53  6 08  6 32  7 03  7 58  8 58  9 58  1144
Patrington (Memorial) .......................... 3 29  4 07  4 34  4 52  5 17  5 36  5 47  6 02  6 17  6 41  7 11  8 06  9 06  1006  1150
Hollym (Crossroads) ............................ 3 34  4 12  4 39  4 57  5 22  5 41  5 52  6 07  6 22  6 46  7 16  8 11  9 11  1011  1156
Withernsea (Pier Road/Memorial Ave) .. 3 41  4 19  4 46  5 02  5 27  5 46  5 57  6 12  6 27  6 51  7 23  8 18  9 18  1018  1202
Withernsea (Waxholme Road) ............ 3 45  4 23  4 50  5 06  5 31  5 50  6 01  6 16   6 31  6 55  7 26  8 21  9 21  1021  -

Hedon Road towards Withernsea - 77
Holderness Road towards Withernsea - 75, 76

Hull : Hedon : Keyingham : Patrington : Withernsea

Codes:
m:  On school days this bus 
     calls at Withernsea 
     School. 
F:   This bus runs on 
     Fridays only.

Buses every
20 minutes!
Buses run between Hedon
and Hull at least every 20
minutes Monday to
Saturday. See our Hedon
Buses timetable for more
journeys.

Now track 
your bus!

Got a smart phone?
Visit www.eyms.co.uk to get
a live countdown to when
your bus will arrive.

75,76&77
Saturday                                                                   

                                                             77    75    77    77    76    77    76    77    76    77    76    77    76    77
                                                           a.m.   a.m.   a.m.   a.m.   a.m.   a.m.   a.m.   a.m.   a.m.   p.m.   p.m.   p.m.   p.m.   p.m.   
Hull (Paragon Interchange) ................ 6 45  7 15  8 45  9 10  -       1010  1030  1110  1130  1210  1230  1 10  1 30  2 10
Southcoates Lane/Holderness Road .... -       7 27  -       -       -       -       1045  -       1145  -       1245  -       1 45  -
Marfleet Avenue .................................. 7 00  7 35  9 01  9 26  -       1026  1052  1126  1152  1226  1252  1 26  1 52  2 26
Hedon (Thorn Road Corner) .................. 7 10  7 45  9 11  9 36  1002  1036  1102  1136  1202  1236  1 02  1 36  2 02  2 36
Thorngumbald (Opposite Co-op)............ 7 15  7 50  9 16  9 41  1007  1041  1107  1141  1207  1241  1 07  1 41  2 07  2 41
Burstwick (Main Street) ........................ 7 19  7 55  9 21  9 46  -       1046  -       1146  -       1246  -       1 46  -       2 46  
Ryehill ................................................ -       -       -       -       1011  -       1111  -       1211  -       1 11  -       2 11  -
Keyingham (Ship Inn) .......................... 7 27  8 03  9 28  9 53  1015  1053  1115  1153  1215  1253  1 15  1 53  2 15  2 53  
Ottringham (White Horse) .................... 7 30  8 07  9 32  9 57  1019  1057  1119  1157  1219  1257  1 19  1 57  2 19  2 57  
Patrington (Memorial) .......................... 7 40  8 16  9 42  1007  1029  1107  1129  1207  1229  1 07  1 29  2 07  2 29  3 07
Hollym (Crossroads) ............................ 7 45  8 21  9 47  1012  1034  1112  1134  1212  1234  1 12  1 34  2 12  2 34  3 12
Withernsea (Pier Road/Memorial Ave) .. 7 50  8 26  9 54  1019  1041  1119  1141  1219  1241  1 19  1 41  2 19  2 41  3 19
Withernsea (Waxholme Road) ............ 7 56  8 30  9 58  1023  1045  1123  1145  1223  1245  1 23  1 45  2 23  2 45  3 23

                                                             76    77    77    76    77    76    77    75    75    75    75    75    
                                                           p.m.   p.m.   p.m.   p.m.   p.m.   p.m.   p.m.   p.m.   p.m.   p.m.   p.m.   p.m.
Hull (Paragon Interchange) ................ 2 30  3 10  3 40  4 15  4 45  5 15  5 45  6 15  7 10  8 10  9 10  1100
Southcoates Lane/Holderness Road .... 2 45  -       -       4 30  -       5 30  -       6 26  7 21  8 21  9 21  1110
Marfleet Avenue .................................. 2 52  3 26  3 56  4 37  5 01  5 37  6 01  6 34  7 29  8 29  9 29  1118
Hedon (Thorn Road Corner) .................. 3 02  3 36  4 06  4 47  5 11  5 47  6 11  6 43  7 38  8 38  9 38  1126
Thorngumbald (Opposite Co-op)............ 3 07  3 41  4 11  4 52  5 16  5 52  6 16  6 48  7 43  8 43  9 43  1131
Burstwick (Main Street) ........................ -     3 46  4 16  -       5 21  -       6 21  6 53  7 48  8 48  9 48  1136
Ryehill ................................................ 3 11  -       -       4 56  -       5 56  -       -       -       -       -       -
Keyingham (Ship Inn) .......................... 3 15  3 53  4 24  5 00  5 29  6 00  6 29  7 00  7 55  8 55  9 55  1141
Ottringham (White Horse) .................... 3 19  3 57  4 27  5 03  5 32  6 03  6 32  7 03  7 58  8 58  9 58  1144
Patrington (Memorial) .......................... 3 29  4 07  4 36  5 12  5 41  6 12  6 41  7 11  8 06  9 06  1006  1150
Hollym (Crossroads) ............................ 3 34  4 12  4 41  5 17  5 46  6 17  6 46  7 16  8 11  9 11  1011  1156
Withernsea (Pier Road/Memorial Ave) .. 3 41  4 19  4 46  5 22  5 51  6 22  6 51  7 23  8 18  9 18  1018  1202
Withernsea (Waxholme Road) ............ 3 45  4 23  4 50  5 26  5 55  6 26  6 55  7 26  8 21  9 21  1021  -

Hedon Road towards Withernsea - 77
Holderness Road towards Withernsea - 75, 76

BusLine: 01482 59 29 29   www.eyms.co.uk   www.twitter.com/EYBuses Low floor, easy access buses.

All bus times and fares correct as at the date shown above but are subject to alteration. If in doubt please phone BusLine: 01482 59 29 29

BusLine: 01482 59 29 29
www.eyms.co.uk
www.twitter.com/EYBuses

So easy, low floor, easy
access buses.

Money off...
with your bus ticket!
Show your East Yorkshire
bus ticket and receive a
discount on admission at:

Withernsea 
Lighthouse

Stay
connected!
FREE Wi-Fi on most
buses, so you can stay
up-to-date whilst on
the move!

E
a
s
t Yo

r
k
s
h
ir

e

: H
ull

: H
olderness R

oad

: H
edon R

oad

: H
edon

: K
eyingham

: Patrington

: W
ithernsea

75,76
&77

R
evised: S

un 2
 S

ept 2
0

1
8

.

: Your regular, reliable W
ithernsea bus service.


